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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 42 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
12/09/2020 - 17:10 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLA GJK 48.85 118
2. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 48.96 117
3. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 50.77 105
4. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 56.83 75

D

1. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 38.38 244
2. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PAR TR 40.32 210
3. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PAR TR 40.88 202
4. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 42.53 179
5. KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLA GJK 48.68 119
6. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 49.46 114
7. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 53.09 92

C

1. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 34.78 328
2. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 37.03 272
3. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 37.07 271
4. BRAKA, Vangel 07 TRA TR 38.60 240
5. BITA, Orges 07 BUT 45.73 144
6. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT 47.47 129

B

1. MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 30.61 481
2. VOGLI, Frenki 03 STE 30.71 477
3. DANDE, Tedi 03 STE 34.83 327
4. HASANI, Arjanit 05 MIT MT 40.03 215

Open

1. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZEN PR 29.69 528
2. MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 30.61 481
3. VOGLI, Frenki 03 STE 30.71 477
4. XHUFI, Stiven 02 TIR 31.57 439
5. NGRESI, Aleksander 00 TEU 31.74 432
6. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 34.78 328
7. DANDE, Tedi 03 STE 34.83 327
8. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 37.03 272
9. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 37.07 271

10. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 38.38 244
11. BRAKA, Vangel 07 TRA TR 38.60 240
12. HASANI, Arjanit 05 MIT MT 40.03 215
13. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PAR TR 40.32 210
14. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PAR TR 40.88 202
15. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 42.53 179
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 42, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. BITA, Orges 07 BUT 45.73 144
17. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT 47.47 129
18. KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLA GJK 48.68 119
19. ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLA GJK 48.85 118
20. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 48.96 117
21. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 49.46 114
22. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 50.77 105
23. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 53.09 92
24. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 56.83 75


